
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 OCTOBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1 Keith Urban1 CAP/EMI B003245602
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WHAT YOU SEE IS WHAT YOU GET

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

BORN HERE LIVE HERE DIE HERE

IF I KNOW ME

MY GIFT

SLIM & I

SO COUNTRY 2020

GASLIGHTER

DIPLO PRESENTS THOMAS WESLEY CHAPTER 1: SNAKE OIL

GENUINE: THE ALAN JACKSON STORY

HERE ON EARTH

EXPERIMENT

THE VERY BEST OF

TRAVELLER

SPEAK NOW

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

THE VERY BEST OF DOLLY PARTON

JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY

COUNTRY THINGS, VOL. 1

DAYDREAM

KILL THE LIGHTS

RIPCORD

DAN + SHAY

GREATEST HITS

GRAFFITI U

CRASH MY PARTY

WHAT MAKES YOU COUNTRY

GOLDEN HOUR

21 NUMBER ONES

BLONDE ON THE TRACKS

COUNTRY MUSIC - A FILM BY KEN BURNS

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2020

THE ESSENTIAL

SOUTHSIDE

THE ESSENTIAL

STORYTELLER

TAYLOR SWIFT

SUNSHINE ON MY SHOULDERS: THE BEST OF JOHN DENVER

MIXTAPE VOL. 1 - EP
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19075956872

19075829282

B003177702

1210656

B003260102

0748836

19439752232

19439741152
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